Covered Open-Air Gymnasium
Camper Lodge - 4 available (2 Gifted)
VR Cafe (Gifted)

Swimming Pool

Horse Barn

Inflatable Lake

Maintenance Shop

Diamond Climbing Tower
Hydraulic Climbing Tower
Zip-n-Dip Tower (Gifted)
Football Field

Soccer Field

Ropes Course

Tree Fort Playground

Riding Arena (Gifted)

Kitchen

Camp Store

Pool House

Nurse’s Station

Petting Zoo

LEAVE YOUR MARK

SUPPORT THIS MINISTRY BY MAKING A SIGNIFICANT INVESTMENT THROUGH

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES, HONORARIUMS, OR MEMORIALS

$500,000
$400,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000

$25,000

Horse Round Pen (Gifted)

Paintball Course

Low Ropes Course

Giant Swing

Leap of Faith Obstacle

Blacktop Basketball Court

Beach Volleyball Court - 2 available
Rifle Range (Gifted)

Baseball Dugout - 2 available
Baseball Diamond

Outdoor Chapel (Gifted)

Horse Stall - 20 available (6 Gifted)
Ropes Course Tree House (Gifted)

Archery Range (Gifted)

Fishing Dock

www.victoryranch.org

$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000




