



LEAVE YOUR MARK

SUPPORT THIS MINISTRY BY MAKING A SIGNIFICANT INVESTMENT THROUGH NAMING OPPORTUNITIES, HONORARIUMS, OR MEMORIALS

Covered Open-Air Gymnasium	\$500,000	Horse Round Pen (Gifted)	\$20,000
Camper Lodge - 4 available (2 Gifted)	\$400,000	Paintball Course	\$15,000
VR Cafe (Gifted)	\$250,000	Low Ropes Course	\$15,000
Swimming Pool	\$250,000	Giant Swing	\$10,000
Horse Barn	\$200,000	Leap of Faith Obstacle	\$10,000
Inflatable Lake	\$150,000	Blacktop Basketball Court	\$10,000
Maintenance Shop	\$150,000	Beach Volleyball Court - 2 available	\$10,000
Diamond Climbing Tower	\$100,000	Rifle Range (Gifted)	\$5,000
Hydraulic Climbing Tower	\$100,000	Baseball Dugout - 2 available	\$5,000
Zip-n-Dip Tower (Gifted)	\$100,000	Baseball Diamond	\$5,000
Football Field	\$75,000	Outdoor Chapel (Gifted)	\$5,000
Soccer Field	\$75,000	Horse Stall - 20 available (6 Gifted)	\$5,000
Ropes Course	\$75,000	Ropes Course Tree House (Gifted)	\$5,000
Tree Fort Playground	\$75,000	Archery Range (Gifted)	\$5,000
Riding Arena (Gifted)	\$50,000	Fishing Dock	\$5,000
Kitchen	\$50,000		
Camp Store	\$50,000		
Pool House	\$50,000		
Nurse's Station	\$25,000		
Petting Zoo	\$25,000		

